
Sr. No Teachers Name Qualification Total Experience Subject Taken Official Email Whatsapp Number DOJ Class Teaching

1 Mr. Emidao Chadong
M.Sc (Botany), B.Ed 

Pursing
4years 3months

English,Science,EVS,C
omputer

emidao.chadong@dalmiavidyamandir.education 7005830952 4/11/2022 IV to VI

2 Ms. Handarupaya Bareh
M.A (Sociology),B.Ed 

Pursing
4years  

English,Maths,EVS,GK
,Art BGY,SST

handarupaya.bareh@dalmiavidyamandir.education 7005544203 4/11/2022 UKG,IV,VI

3 Ms. Rosy Pohban 12th,B.A Pursing 3years
English,Maths,E.V.S,G

.K,Art,BGY
rosy.pohban@dalmiavidyamandir.education 9362317012 4/11/2022 Nursery,V,VI

4 Ms. Lana-i-ka Nongtdu B.com 2years 2months Maths,BGY,GK Nongtdu.Lana@dalmiavidyamandir.education 8131934508 1/20/2023 III,IV,V

5 Ms. Ragini Rai M.A  2years 2months Hindi,Sanskrit Rai.Ragini@dalmiavidyamandir.education 6388296305 4/20/2023 I to VI

6 Ms.Bniahbha Shylla B.A 3years 10months English,EVS,Maths,GK Shylla.Bniahbha@dalmiavidyamandir.education 9774412422 5/1/2024 LKG,II,VI

7 Ms. Siewlang Pohban B.A,B.Ed Pursing 8months
English,Maths,EVS,Co
mputer,GK,Arts,BGY

Pohban.Siewlong@dalmiavidyamandir.education 9362691176 7/26/2024 I

8 Mr. Vishal Chadong B.A 6months
English,EVS,GK,Comp

uter,Art
Chadong.Vishal@dalmiavidyamandir.education 6001825997 9/2/2024 II,III,VI

9 Ms.Rupali Bania B.sc, D.EL.Ed 1years Maths,Hindi,GK,Art
rupalibania1995@gmail.com

6000833859 LKG,UKG,II,VI


